

S. No.101

Regular list

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 347/2022

ALTAF HUSSAIN KHAN

...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. R.A.Bhat, Advocate

Vs.

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Rehana, Advocate vice
Mr. T.M. Shamsi, DSGI
Mr. Hakeem Aman Ali, Dy.AG

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE

ORDER
15.05.2024

Pleadings be completed by the next date of hearing.

List on 22nd July, 2024.

(PUNEET GUPTA)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR:

15.05.2024

Mubashir