

S. No. 57

Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) No. 347/2022

Altaf Hussai Khan

...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. R.A Bhat, Advocate

Vs.

Union of India and Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Shugufta Maqbool, Advocate vice
Mr. N.A Bhat,

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

13.05.2025

Objections are stated to have been filed.

List for consideration on 21.07.2025.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

13.05.2025

Shabroz